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We are aiming to improve communication 

between people with disability and health 

care workers. 

 

 

People with disability can have trouble 

communicating about their health needs. 

 

 

 

 

We want to:   

• Make it easier to talk about your health 

• Make it safer 
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Project Update 

 

The project is making progress. 

 

We have had lots of meetings to plan 

the next steps. 

 

 We had 4 Speech Pathology Students 

join us. 

 

 They came to Campbelltown and 

Orange. 

 

 

This is Aimun and Isabelle. 

 

They said this project will help them    

be better Speech Pathologists. 

 

 

 

This is Kelly and Chloe. 

 

They enjoyed learning about supporting 

people with communication disabilities. 
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Visiting the Emergency Department  

 

 

Aimun and Isabelle visited 

Campbelltown ED.  

 

 

 

 

 

They met Kerri who is Patient 

Experience Officer. 

 

A Patient Experience Officer helps 

people while they wait to see the 

doctor or nurse. 

 

Kerri answers questions or worries 

you might have.  
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Visiting Oral Health  

 

Kelly and Chloe visited Oral Health in 

Orange and Parkes. 

 

They learnt about the good work the 

staff are doing there to make 

communication better. 

 

 

They got to see what dentists, dental 

assistants and oral health therapists do. 

 

It can be hard to talk when you are at 

the dentist. 

 

The staff work hard to make it as easy 

as possible. 

 

 

If you have questions about the project.   

 Please email:    

 SWSLHD-

CommunicationForSafeCare@health.nsw.gov.au 


